
Holy Cross Calendar of Happenings – November 2019   
Week of November 3 Week of November 10 

Sunday November 3 

 Prayers - 8:30am 

 Prayer/Praise – 8:45am 

 Worship Service – 9:00am 

 Children’s Sunday School – 
9:15am 

 First Sunday Meeting – 
(Fellowship Room) 

Wednesday November 6 

 Stephen Ministry – 5:00pm 
(Fellowship Room) 

 Word & Sacrament – 7:00pm  
Thursday November 7 

 Scout Meeting – 6:30pm 

(Narthex) 

Friday November 8 

 Women's Bible Study - 10:00am 
(Kitchen) 

Saturday November 9 

 Strategic Ministry Plan 8:45am 
(Fellowship Room) 

Sunday November 10 

 Prayers - 8:30am 

 Prayer/Praise – 8:45am 

 Worship Service – 9:00am 

 Children’s Sunday School – 
9:15am 

 Congregational Vote 
immediately after service 

 Bible Study – 10:45-11:30am  
(Fellowship Room) 

Monday November 11 

 Board Meeting 5:30pm 
(Fellowship Room) 

Tuesday November 12 

 Quilting – 10:00am (Fellowship 
Room) 

Wednesday November 13 

 Word & Sacrament – 7:00pm  
Friday November 15 

 Women's Bible Study - 10:00am 
(Kitchen) 

Week of November 17 Week of November 24 

Sunday November 17 

 Prayers - 8:30am 

 Prayer/Praise – 8:45am 

 Worship Service – 9:00am 

 Children’s Sunday School – 
9:15am 

Wednesday November 20 

 Stephen Ministry – 5:00pm 
(Fellowship Room) 

 Word & Sacrament – 7:00pm  
Friday November 22 

 Women's Bible Study - 10:00am 
(Kitchen) 

Sunday November 24 

 Prayers - 8:30am 

 Prayer/Praise – 8:45am 

 Worship Service – 9:00am 

 Children’s Sunday School – 
9:15am 

Wednesday November 27 

 Thanksgiving Eve Service  
7:00pm  

Friday November 29 

 Women's Bible Study - 10:00am 
(Kitchen) 

 


